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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

190211 2AM-DOH1335 Notification of Temporary Shift of Ore Crushing Location at
Doris Site-OLAE 

Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC) <bridget.campbell@canada.ca> Wed, Feb 13, 2019 at 11:41 AM
To: Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>, "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Hack, Justin (AADNC/AANDC)" <justin.hack@canada.ca>, Derek Donald
<derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>, Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@tmacresources.com>

Hello Ida,

 

Thank you for the invita�on to comment on the Temporary Shi� of Ore Crushing Loca�on at Doris Site. Crown-
Indigenous Rela�ons and Northern Affairs Canada has no concerns.

 

Bridget Campbell

 

Coordinator, Water Resources, Nunavut Regional Office

Crown-Indigenous Rela�ons and Northern Affairs Canada

bridget.campbell@canada.ca / Tel: (867) 975-4282

 

Coordinatrice, Resources hydriques, Bureau régional du Nunavut

Rela�ons Couronne-Autochtones et Affaires du Nord Canada

bridget.campbell@canada.ca / Tel: (867) 975-4282

[Quoted text hidden]

--  
You received this message because you are subscribed to the Google Groups "Distro Doris North" group. 
To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-2am-doh+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.

mailto:bridget.campbell@canada.ca
mailto:bridget.campbell@canada.ca
mailto:distro-2am-doh+unsubscribe@nwb-oen.ca

